Product Bulletin V-9502
Issue Date February 21, 2003
© 2003 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Code No. LIT-977265 www.johnsoncontrols.com
V-9502 Series
Pneumatic Valve Actuator Positioners
V-9502 Series Pneumatic Valve Actuator Positioners
are precision relay devices designed to operate

product bulletin for more details).
V-9502 Series Pneumatic Valve Actuator Positioners Product Bulletin    3
Table 1: Models and Ordering Information
Valve Type
Stem
Diameter,
in. (mm)
Diaphragm
Size
Code
Number
1/4 (6) 3R V-9502-1*
1/4 (6) 4R V-9502-2*
5/16 (8) 4R V-9502-3*
5/16 (8) 5R V-9502-4*
3/8 (10) 5R V-9502-5*
V-5250, V-5460,V-5650, V-5840 Valves
1/2 (13) 8R V-9502-6*
V-3000-8011 Actuated Valves --- --- V-9502-90*
V-3000-8001 Actuated Valves --- --- V-9502-91*
V-3000-1 Actuated Valves --- --- V-9502-15*
MP8000 Actuated VG2000 and VG7000 Series Valves --- --- V-9502-95**
V-5252, V-5254, V-5462, V-5464, V-5652, V-5842, V-5844 Valves All All V-9502-23*
V-5210, V-5216, V-5230, V-5410, V-5416, V-5430, V-5810,
V-7216, V-7416 Valves All 4R, 5R, 8R V-9502-16*